
Date Start time Duration Exam board GCSE Subject
Tue 07 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL Health and social care BTEC Level 2

Wed 08 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL Enterprise BTEC Level 2

Thu 09 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL Sports BTEC Level 2
Thu 09 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Religious Studies A P1-3 Christ/P1-5 Islam GCSE
Thu 09 May 13:30 01:45 EDEXL Drama Text A-Theatre Makers GCSE

Fri 10 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Biology Paper 1 Tier H/F GCSE
Fri 10 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Science Biology Paper 1 GCSE

Mon 13 May 09:00 01:45 AQA English Literature Paper 1 GCSE

Wed 15 May 09:00 01:15 EDEXL History - Migrants in Britain GCSE
Wed 15 May 13:30 01:30 OCR Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE

Thu 16 May 09:00 01:30 EDEXL Maths Non Calculator [F] GCSE
Thu 16 May 13:30 01:45 AQA Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text GCSE

Fri 17 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H/F GCSE
Fri 17 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1 GCSE
Fri 17 May 13:30 01:30 AQA Geography Paper 1 GCSE

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:15 AQA English Literature Paper 2 GCSE

Tue 21 May (will be moved to the morning) 11:00 01:30 OCR Computer Science: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn GCSE
Tue 21 May 13:30 01:30 WJEC Engineering Unit 3 Written New Level 2

Wed 22 May 09:00 01:45 AQA Physics Paper 1 Tier H/F GCSE
Wed 22 May 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Science Physics paper 1 GCSE

Thu 23 May 09:00 01:45 AQA English Language Paper 1 GCSE

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL Maths Calculator [F] GCSE
Mon 03 Jun 13:30 00:45 EDEXL Listening [H]  Russian (exam one after the other) GCSE
Mon 03 Jun 13:30 01:05 EDEXL Reading [H]  Russian GCSE

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 00:45 AQA Spanish Listening Test Tier H/F GCSE
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 01:00 AQA Spanish Reading Test Tier H/F GCSE
Tue 04 Jun 13:30 01:45 EDEXL History - The American West and Henry Viii Ministers GCSE

Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA Geography Paper 2 GCSE

Thu 06 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA English Language Paper 2 GCSE

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA Biology Paper 2 Tier H/F GCSE
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA Combined Science Biology Paper 2 GCSE

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 EDEXL Maths Calculator [H] GCSE
Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier H (exam one after the other) GCSE
Mon 10 Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA Spanish Writing Test Tier F GCSE

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H/F GCSE
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA Combined Scieince Chemistry Paper 2 GCSE
Tue 11 Jun 13:30 01:20 EDEXL History -  Weimar & Nazi Germany GCSE

Fri 14 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA Geography Paper 3 GCSE
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA Physics Paper 2 Tier H/F GCSE
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA Combined Science Physics paper 2 GCSE

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 01:25 EDEXL Writing [H] (Russian) GCSE


